
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5861  John Wells               12  Platteville                  17:22.9  5:36 
      2    2 5746  Will Aurit               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:27.9  5:38 
      3    3 5749  Charlie Keith            10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:40.6  5:42 
      4    4 5862  Quinn Wright             10  Platteville                  18:05.0  5:50 
      5    5 5776  Rj Hutchcroft            11  Lancaster                    18:28.4  5:57 
      6    6 5804  Andrew Honer             10  Richland Center/Ithaca       18:34.1  5:59 
      7    7 5821  Julius Ross              11  River Valley                 18:36.4  6:00 
      8    8 5782  Owen Yoose               12  Lancaster                    18:44.9  6:03 
      9    9 5858  Noah Rhoden              12  Platteville                  18:46.9  6:03 
     10   10 5753  Chandler Williams        11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:48.2  6:04 
     11   11 5805  Ryan Lee                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca       18:49.6  6:04 
     12   12 5779  Hunter Moore             12  Lancaster                    18:53.0  6:05 
     13   13 5751  Joey Robinson            10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:02.5  6:08 
     14   14 5820  Seth Rhoades             12  River Valley                 19:04.5  6:09 
     15   15 5747  Cal Dampf                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:08.8  6:10 
     16   16 5856  Erik Grabandt            10  Platteville                  19:12.8  6:12 
     17   17 5857  Zade Plumb                9  Platteville                  19:12.9  6:12 
     18   18 5860  Casen Udelhofen          10  Platteville                  19:52.7  6:24 
     19   19 5794  Spencer Dehart           11  Prairie du Chien             19:53.5  6:25 
     20   20 5822  Nathan Schweitzer        12  River Valley                 20:01.0  6:27 
     21   21 5818  Eli Johnson              11  River Valley                 20:15.5  6:32 
     22   22 5819  Joshua Maes              11  River Valley                 20:26.2  6:35 
     23   23 5754  Mason Winch              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:41.3  6:40 
     24   24 5752  Wyatt Scheckel            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:56.8  6:45 
     25   25 5807  Lukeus Mueller           12  Richland Center/Ithaca       21:03.2  6:47 
     26   26 5781  Brady Sperle              9  Lancaster                    21:05.2  6:48 
     27   27 5859  Jack Stange              12  Platteville                  21:15.4  6:51 
     28   28 5774  Remington Bonterger      12  Lancaster                    21:22.6  6:53 
     29   29 5778  Zach Mendis              12  Lancaster                    21:31.9  6:56 
     30   30 5793  Max Anthony              11  Prairie du Chien             21:35.5  6:57 
     31   31 5811  Calix Wheaton            12  Richland Center/Ithaca       21:36.5  6:58 
     32   32 5780  Logan Smith              12  Lancaster                    21:39.0  6:59 
     33   33 5795  Chase Kozelka             9  Prairie du Chien             22:33.6  7:16 
     34   34 5806  Aj Manning               12  Richland Center/Ithaca       22:56.9  7:24 
     35   35 5809  Benjamin Stowell         10  Richland Center/Ithaca       23:08.1  7:27 
     36   36 5797  Lee Steiger              11  Prairie du Chien             23:19.6  7:31 
     37   37 5798  Ryan Waller              10  Prairie du Chien             23:45.5  7:39 
     38   38 5823  Tj Strine                10  River Valley                 25:02.7  8:04 
     39   39 5812  Jonah Zorea              12  Richland Center/Ithaca       25:10.7  8:07 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 50°F



                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ***
                                           

       1.    43  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:25.6  92:08.0 1:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Will Aurit                11 17:27.9
       2      3  Charlie Keith             10 17:40.6
       3     10  Chandler Williams         11 18:48.2
       4     13  Joey Robinson             10 19:02.5
       5     15  Cal Dampf                 11 19:08.8
       6   ( 23) Mason Winch               10 20:41.3
       7   ( 24) Wyatt Scheckel             9 20:56.8

       2.    47  Platteville                                (18:32.1  92:40.5 1:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  John Wells                12 17:22.9
       2      4  Quinn Wright              10 18:05.0
       3      9  Noah Rhoden               12 18:46.9
       4     16  Erik Grabandt             10 19:12.8
       5     17  Zade Plumb                 9 19:12.9
       6   ( 18) Casen Udelhofen           10 19:52.7
       7   ( 27) Jack Stange               12 21:15.4

       3.    79  Lancaster                                  (19:42.9  98:34.1 2:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rj Hutchcroft             11 18:28.4
       2      8  Owen Yoose                12 18:44.9
       3     12  Hunter Moore              12 18:53.0
       4     26  Brady Sperle               9 21:05.2
       5     28  Remington Bonterger       12 21:22.6
       6   ( 29) Zach Mendis               12 21:31.9
       7   ( 32) Logan Smith               12 21:39.0

       4.    84  River Valley                               (19:40.8  98:23.6 1:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Julius Ross               11 18:36.4
       2     14  Seth Rhoades              12 19:04.5
       3     20  Nathan Schweitzer         12 20:01.0
       4     21  Eli Johnson               11 20:15.5
       5     22  Joshua Maes               11 20:26.2
       6   ( 38) Tj Strine                 10 25:02.7

       5.   107  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (20:36.1  103:00.3 4:22.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Andrew Honer              10 18:34.1
       2     11  Ryan Lee                  12 18:49.6
       3     25  Lukeus Mueller            12 21:03.2
       4     31  Calix Wheaton             12 21:36.5
       5     34  Aj Manning                12 22:56.9
       6   ( 35) Benjamin Stowell          10 23:08.1
       7   ( 39) Jonah Zorea               12 25:10.7

       6.   155  Prairie du Chien                           (22:13.6  111:07.7 3:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Spencer Dehart            11 19:53.5
       2     30  Max Anthony               11 21:35.5
       3     33  Chase Kozelka              9 22:33.6
       4     36  Lee Steiger               11 23:19.6
       5     37  Ryan Waller               10 23:45.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5837  Marcus Sponsler           9  Platteville                  20:42.1  6:40 
      2    2 5832  Brian Richter             9  Platteville                  20:42.6  6:40 
      3    3 5826  Noah Deis                10  Platteville                  21:06.6  6:48 
      4    4 5839  Daniel Wells             10  Platteville                  21:12.7  6:50 
      5    5 5828  Dominic Fansler           9  Platteville                  21:31.9  6:56 
      6    6 5838  Ben Stange               10  Platteville                  21:59.9  7:05 
      7    7 5829  Caycey Gillen            12  Platteville                  22:03.4  7:06 
      8      5834  Sawyer Roth               9  Platteville                  22:24.9  7:13 
      9      5748  Thomas Esch               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:41.2  7:19 
     10      5836  Will Siegl-Gesin          9  Platteville                  23:00.5  7:25 
     11      5777  Brayden Mahr             12  Lancaster                    23:13.0  7:29 
     12      5835  Noah Schulenburg         10  Platteville                  23:20.9  7:31 
     13      5830  Shi He                   10  Platteville                  23:21.6  7:32 
     14      5775  Findley Hoffman           9  Lancaster                    23:42.1  7:38 
     15      5773  Scott Bendorf             9  Lancaster                    23:44.4  7:39 
     16      5825  Zaden Brunette           12  Platteville                  23:57.8  7:43 
     17      5827  Antonio Denucci           9  Platteville                  24:03.2  7:45 
     18      5833  Nic Rohou                 9  Platteville                  24:05.6  7:46 
     19      5831  Fernando Ramos           10  Platteville                  26:45.8  8:37 
     20      5808  Grayson Schmitt          10  Richland Center/Ithaca       27:13.1  8:46 
     21      5810  Leo Tagliapietra         11  Richland Center/Ithaca       33:00.0 10:38 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Platteville                                (21:03.2  105:15.9 0:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marcus Sponsler            9 20:42.1
       2      2  Brian Richter              9 20:42.6
       3      3  Noah Deis                 10 21:06.6
       4      4  Daniel Wells              10 21:12.7
       5      5  Dominic Fansler            9 21:31.9
       6   (  6) Ben Stange                10 21:59.9
       7   (  7) Caycey Gillen             12 22:03.4


